
RATES FOR SCHOOL GROUPS &
HOLIDAY CAMPS IN 2023

www.vacances-montblanc.com

Assomption Mont-Blanc Holiday Centres

Contact: Christelle BADIN 
Manger of the AMB holiday centres in Combloux and Saint-Gervais 
More information at: info-sejour@assomption-montblanc.com 
Tel: +33 (0)6 73 64 11 16 
Browse our website: www.vacances-montblanc.com 
Follow us on Facebook and Instagram



RATES FOR SCHOOL GROUPS & HOLIDAY CAMPS 
(Prices in € per day per person)




Primary School Groups

Low season winter

Spring & autumn

Full board Half board

40.00€

38.50€

35.00€

33.50€

Secondary School Groups

Holiday Camps

High season winter

Low season winter

Full board Half board

Summer season

Spring & autumn

Low season winter

Spring & autumn

Full board Half board

43.50€

41.00€

38.50€

36.00€

High season winter
From 18th December to 2nd January and from 4th February to 
4th March

Low season winter
From 2nd January to 4th February and from 4th March to 
27th March

Spring & autumn
From 27th March to 8 July and from 1 September to
17th December

Summer season
From 8nd July to 31st August

50.50€ 

43.50€

39.00€

43.50€

45.50€

38.50€

34.00€

38.50€

Weekend 50.50€ 45.00€

Weekend 50.50€ 45.00€


