www.vacances-montblanc.com



RATES FOR SCHOOL GROUPS & HOLIDAY CAMPS IN 2023

Assomption Mont-Blanc Holiday Centres

Contact: Christelle BADIN

Manger of the AMB holiday centres in Combloux and Saint-Gervais More information at: info-sejour@assomption-montblanc.com

Tel: +33 (0)6 73 64 11 16 Browse our website: www.vacances-montblanc.com Follow us on Facebook and Instagram



RATES FOR SCHOOL GROUPS & HOLIDAY CAMPS (Prices in € per day per person)

Holiday Camps

	Full board	Half board
High season winter	50.50€	45.50€
Low season winter	43.50€	38.50€
Spring & autumn	43.50€	38.50€
Summer season	39.00€	34.00€
Weekend	50.50€	45.00€
Primary School Groups		

	Full board	Half board
Low season winter	40.00€	35.00€
Spring & autumn	38.50€	33.50€

Secondary School Groups

	Full board	Half board
Low season winter	43.50€	38.50€
Spring & autumn	41.00€	36.00€
Weekend	50.50€	45.00€

High season winter

From 18th December to 2nd January and from 4th February to 4th March

Low season winter

From 2nd January to 4th February and from 4th March to 27th March









Spring & autumn From 27th March to 8 July and from 1 September to 17th December

Summer season From 8nd July to 31st August